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1 wwan Aggseu wineus 166 10 WMWY 09/08/2540 29 800
2wy Ay AUAUIY 147/2 10 WGy 01/01/2488 81 800
3 WY [y finfiuen 165/1 10 WGy 29/07/2498 71 800
4 we QY ADNYS 150 10 WA 01/01/2497 72 800
5 UN BIU JUNIAY 138/1 10 WISE 01/01/2493 76 800
6 ww  Fu JUNITAIN 126/1 10 WA 01/01/2486 83 800
7 uwem gou WiNW 190 10 WISE 20/07/2507 62 800
8 ww bUAT Lﬁysnﬂma 101 10 WISE 20/08/2500 69 800
9  UN WATUAT W3l 175 10 WISE 19/05/2500 69 800
10 U UTTN AnAuen 187/1 10 WISE 01/01/2498 71 800
11 U ﬁgu Tusuen 131 10 WISE 01/01/2492 77 800
12 we oy Funwy 158/2 10 WA 01/04/2509 60 800
13 u9and yyessy uswen 160/2 10 WA 08/08/2518 51 800
14 ww  UseAws  Douuen 145 10 WISE 05/02/2528 41 800
15 wan Uszudn  sziilng 163 10 WISE 06/06/2513 56 800
16 wwe U JUNIAY 138/1 10 WMWY 01/01/2517 52 800
17 we U5 s’ 139 10 wwndy  21/04/2498 71 800
18 Wy Wyl fidad 112 10 WWidy  22/05/2506 63 800
19 we el vasfiung 200/1 10 WISE 19/04/2522 47 800
20 Wy gn LA 122 10 WINSY 01/01/2484 85 800
21w  du AnAuen 160/4 10 WISE 01/01/2472 97 800



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
a6
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1Y
U
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
U
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
U
UN9EN
1Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
U
U
U
U1
U1
UN9EN
1Y
1Y
U1y
U1y
UN9EN
UN9EN7
U
N5y
Wnvne

UN

AUNT
39
AU
G
GIEED
GRR
sy
el
Wil
gy
GH
LOUN
Bo9
10
16
invaile
71
Nwad
LA
aun
AR
AL
AUNNT

LNWUAS

AnAuen
AnAuen
AEUNEN
aSouul
Wnuen
RPRIGL
LAYNATS
yanuDn
Hiloans
AnAuen
\Aalua

NN

Buaune
Hiloans
yanuDN
sonlng

2OUUBN

D Mo
>
S
Lo
®o
-]
=
)
=)

N3N
Tatayan
\@nes
WUFSANA
AAYUDN
TGPNPRR
INTIQY

AAYUDA

182/1
113
154
119

169/2

196/1
142
141

160/3
113
105

121/3

202/3

160/3

68
203/1
184
190
91
101
272
22
107
132
86
168
32
76
12/3
178
111
222
ar

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

O O O OV O O

WINAY
WIN1AY
WISE
WIEE
WISE
WIEE
WISE
WIEE
WISE
WIEE
WINIGY
WINIY
WINIGY
WINIGY
WINIGY
WINIGY
WINIGY
WINIGY
NI
NI
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY
WINIY

WNRY

20/11/2506
01/01/2492
15/01/2506
01/01/2491
20/03/2492
01/01/2498
01/01/2498
17/01/2511
30/09/2503
23/05/2523
09/01/2511
01/03/2494
19/07/2492
24/11/2506
01/01/2494
01/01/2481
01/01/2475
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56 U AATATT LANNAN 69 9 WMWY 06/01/2512 57 800
57wy YeusAa WSNW 86/1 9 IR 05/12/2541 27 800
58 Uy mmﬁ ININAN 2 9 WINIAY 12/10/2482 86 800
59 w9E1N WA AnAuen 12/2 9 WSy 11/06/2510 59 800
60 wwe RS ygnd 72 9 W&y 16/04/2530 39 800
61 WNa UNa Taice 85 9 WIEE 19/05/2496 73 800
62  UN UTINY Uszand 56 9 WINAY 10/01/2511 58 800
63 wiu  thaes  dnans 284 9 IR 30/07/2509 60 800
64 U1y Uszuay U1UaN 123 9 WINIAY 01/01/2497 12 800
65 wdN Ugzassa L.Lf’hﬁf'wgm 83/1 9 W&y 21/09/2506 62 800
66 W WM anssnudey 257 9 WINRY 10/10/2492 76 800
67 UW T BRET bl 32 9 WINRY 01/01/2487 82 800
68  UNEN Lﬁ?{au ‘Ll’]‘VlEN‘IjEJ‘EJ 67 9 LVIW’]E%"EJ 11/07/2518 51 800
69 U AINg LEINAN 175 9 WINIGY 17/09/2490 78 800
70 wwe  dums wsden 52/3 9 WINaY 25/09/2515 53 800
71 wWEM aumls  eslyennad 59/2 9 WNaY 25/04/2520 49 800
72 Uy BIGIRN LWUBN 294 9 LVIW’]E%"EJ 01/01/2519 50 800
73 Uy Lﬁﬂﬁiiﬁ Lﬁﬂﬂﬁ’]x‘i 69 9 LVIW’]E%"EJ 17/11/2516 52 800
74 Wy @y NN 62/3 9 WY 24/12/2495 73 800
75 UMW wasduns  Anduen 92/3 9 NI 18/03/2483 86 800
76 ww i WEIUeN a7/4 9 ARGE, 10/12/2508 60 800
77 WY pYIN IR 34/1 9 WINRY 14/01/2544 25 800
78 we o nuen 15 9 ARGE, 13/04/2478 91 800
79w ey fnfiuen 12/2 9 WG 01/01/2471 98 800
80 WA B3ET Fanuen 80/1 9 ARGE, 06/01/2506 63 800
81 UNAM DUNT N3N 287 9 WIRE 26/12/2508 60 800
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1 w9 Aseu guauIu 152/1 10 ARGE, 09/06/2482 87 800
2 un Hiloans 162/1 10 NIEE 02/09/2488 80 800
3 wwe  auwdss  lwandu 202/2 10 ARGE, 01/01/2485 84 800
4 Yy Weudy  uuen 104 15 WINIY 01/01/2498 71 800
5wy 93 WInW 8 15 WG 07/12/2500 68 800
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